Information in this Illustration is accurate at the time of posting. Please contact a Knight Representative to verify all product information.
21.375 in.
[542.9mm]
2.00 in.
[50.8mm]
10 in.
[254mm]10 in.
[254mm]
1.24 in.
[31.5mm]
TRAVEL DISTANCE =
“A” - 11.76 in. [298.7mm]
0.31 in. DIA. [7.9mm DIA.]
(8) PLACES
(M8 TAP-THRU FASTENER BOLTS)
6ft. (max)
[1.8m]
5.44 in. DIA.
[138.2mm DIA.]
“A”
2ft. [0.6m] MIN.
5ft. [1.5m] MAX.
TURNBUCKLE
CUSTOM ENGINEERED MOUNTING
OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE
MJBA2000 Bench Mounted Jib Crane
NOTE:
CONTACT A KNIGHT REPRESENTATIVE FOR SPECIFIC REACH,
HEIGHT AND CAPACITY CALCULATIONS PER APPLICATION